GENEVA CONFERENCE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE & LIST PRICES
04.15.12
408
C
O
N
FE

BOAT TABLES 416
ELLIPSE TABLES 416
VIDEO CONFERENCE TABLES 417
WALL VISUAL BOARDS 410
MARKER BOARDS 410
WALL RAILS 410
WALL SHELVES 410
LECTERNS 411
TOWERS 411
UTILITY/PHONE/FAX CONSOLES 411
CREDENZAS 412
BUFFET CREDENZAS 413
INTERIOR BOX DRAWERS 414
Standard Option KERF
Wall Visual Boards Wood1 Finishes COM yd
• Visual Board 36wx36h 1.25 GEVB.3636 3658
Visual Board 48wx36h 1.55 GEVB.4836 3803
• Visual Board 48wx48h 1.55 GEVB.4848 3950
Visual Board+Screen 48wx48h 1.55 GEVS.4848 4203
Depth:  4.3
Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Doors have veneer faces in an MBN Brushed Nickel frame.
+ Options:
• For Proxy faux-leather doors, specify Option LF, add 40%.
For Proxy faux-leather stitched doors, specify Option SF, add 45% (contrasting stitch is standard).
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $83 each.
Marker Boards Porcelain Surface w. Wood Frame
Marker Board  36wx24h GEMB.3624 1138
Marker Board 48wx36h GEMB.4836 1333
Marker Board  48wx48h GEMB.4848 1529
Depth:  1.3
Includes mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Wall Rails For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Rail 36 GEWR.36 578 GEWR3.36 748
Wall Rail 48 GEWR.48 755 GEWR3.48 924
Wall Rail 60 GEWR.60 821 GEWR3.60 988
Wall Rail 72 GEWR.72 930 GEWR3.72 1098
Wall Rail 90 GEWR.90 1112 GEWR3.90 1279
Depth: 3   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
+ Options:
For kerf edge detail, specify Option KERF, add 3%
Wall Shelves For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Shelf 36 GEWS.36 604 GEWSK.36 774
Wall Shelf 48 GEWS.48 794 GEWSK.48 962
Wall Shelf 60 GEWS.60 873 GEWSK.60 1040
Wall Shelf 72 GEWS.72 994 GEWSK.72 1164
Wall Shelf 90 GEWS.90 1191 GEWSK.90 1358
Depth: 12   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
Wall Shelves have a load rating of 20 pounds per linear foot.

FE
R
E
N
C
E
:G
E
N
E
V
A
Standard Option KERF
Square Tables 1-Section Square Plinth
SquareTbl-1  42w 42d GES.42 2734
• SquareTbl-1  48w 48d GES.48 2952
SquareTbl-1  54w 54d GES.54 3300
SquareTbl-1  60w 60d GES.60 3608
Round Tables 1-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-1  42 diam GEC.42 3207
• RoundTbl-1  48 diam GEC.48 3606
RoundTbl-1  54 diam GEC.54 3986
RoundTbl-1  60 diam GEC.60 4481
2-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-2  66 diam GEC.66 4580
RoundTbl-2  72 diam GEC.72 5400
3-Sided Tables 1-Section Triangular Base Cylinder Base
• 3-SidedTbl-1  48 per side GET.48.T 4414 GET.48.C 4154
3-SidedTbl-1  54 per side GET.54.T 4931 GET.54.C 4604
3-SidedTbl-1  60 per side GET.60.T 5580 GET.60.C 5191

E
N
C
E
:G
E
N
E
V
A
Rectangular Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect.Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-1  84w 42d GER.8442.P 4464 GER.8442.B 4776 GER.8442.R 4654
RectangleTbl-1  96w 48d GER.9648.P 5289 GER.9648.B 5601 GER.9648.R 5480
RectangleTbl-1  108w 48d GER.10848.P 5662 GER.10848.B 5974 GER.10848.R 5851
RectangleTbl-1  120w 48d GER.12048.P 6281 GER.12048.B 6592 GER.12048.R 6470
RectangleTbl-1  132w 48d GER.13248.P 6743 GER.13248.B 7057 GER.13248.R 6935
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-1  144w 48d GER.14448.P 8369 GER.14448.B 8680 GER.14448.R 8557
RectangleTbl-2  156w 54d GER.15654.P 10311 GER.15654.B 10779 GER.15654.R 10595
RectangleTbl-2  168w 54d GER.16854.P 11625 GER.16854.B 12093 GER.16854.R 11910
RectangleTbl-2  180w 57d GER.18057.P 11856 GER.18057.B 12325 GER.18057.R 12141
RectangleTbl-2  192w 60d GER.19260.P 12088 GER.19260.B 12557 GER.19260.R 12374
RectangleTbl-2  204w 60d GER.20460.P 12866 GER.20460.B 13333 GER.20460.R 13151
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-4  216w 66d GER.21666.P 13644 GER.21666.B 14268 GER.21666.R 14023
RectangleTbl-4  240w 72d GER.24072.P 14570 GER.24072.B 15195 GER.24072.R 14950
Boat Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEB.8442.P 5807 GEB.8442.B 6119 GEB.8442.R 6000
BoatTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEB.9648.P 6511 GEB.9648.B 6823 GEB.9648.R 6703
BoatTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEB.10848.P 7496 GEB.10848.B 7807 GEB.10848.R 7687
BoatTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEB.12051.P 8480 GEB.12051.B 8792 GEB.12051.R 8668
BoatTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEB.13254.P 9605 GEB.13254.B 9916 GEB.13254.R 9796
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEB.14457.P 10731 GEB.14457.B 11043 GEB.14457.R 10920
BoatTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEB.15657.P 11970 GEB.15657.B 12438 GEB.15657.R 12255
BoatTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEB.16860.P 13213 GEB.16860.B 13681 GEB.16860.R 13498
BoatTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEB.18060.P 15696 GEB.18060.B 16165 GEB.18060.R 15983
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEB.19263.P 16167 GEB.19263.B 16791 GEB.19263.R 16545
BoatTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEB.20466.P 18189 GEB.20466.B 18814 GEB.20466.R 18568
BoatTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEB.21672.P 18810 GEB.21672.B 19435 GEB.21672.R 19190
BoatTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEB.24078.P 20359 GEB.24078.B 20982 GEB.24078.R 20738
Ellipse Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEE.8442.P 6372 GEE.8442.B 6683 GEE.8442.R 6561
EllipseTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEE.9648.P 7778 GEE.9648.B 8090 GEE.9648.R 7966
EllipseTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEE.10848.P 8480 GEE.10848.B 8792 GEE.10848.R 8668
EllipseTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEE.12051.P 9183 GEE.12051.B 9496 GEE.12051.R 9374
EllipseTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEE.13254.P 10307 GEE.13254.B 10619 GEE.13254.R 10499
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEE.14457.P 11433 GEE.14457.B 11745 GEE.14457.R 11623
EllipseTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEE.15657.P 13775 GEE.15657.B 14243 GEE.15657.R 14061
EllipseTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEE.16860.P 16116 GEE.16860.B 16585 GEE.16860.R 16402
EllipseTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEE.18060.P 18929 GEE.18060.B 19398 GEE.18060.R 19213
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEE.19263.P 18929 GEE.19263.B 19554 GEE.19263.R 19310
EllipseTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEE.20466.P 20334 GEE.20466.B 20958 GEE.20466.R 20715
EllipseTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEE.21672.P 21741 GEE.21672.B 22364 GEE.21672.R 22122
EllipseTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEE.24078.P 24552 GEE.24078.B 25176 GEE.24078.R 24934
FREIGHT INCLUDED
APRIL 15, 2011
GENEVA CONFERENCE
Specify: Product Number

E
N
C
E
:G
E
N
E
V
A
Standard Option KERF
Video Conference Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEV.8442.P 5807 GEV.8442.B 6119 GEV.8442.R 6000
VideoTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEV.9648.P 6511 GEV.9648.B 6823 GEV.9648.R 6703
VideoTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEV.10848.P 7496 GEV.10848.B 7807 GEV.10848.R 7687
VideoTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEV.12051.P 8480 GEV.12051.B 8792 GEV.12051.R 8668
VideoTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEV.13254.P 9605 GEV.13254.B 9916 GEV.13254.R 9796
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEV.14457.P 10731 GEV.14457.B 11043 GEV.14457.R 10920
VideoTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEV.15657.P 11970 GEV.15657.B 12438 GEV.15657.R 12255
VideoTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEV.16860.P 13213 GEV.16860.B 13681 GEV.16860.R 13498
VideoTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEV.18060.P 15696 GEV.18060.B 16165 GEV.18060.R 15983
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEV.19263.P 16167 GEV.19263.B 16791 GEV.19263.R 16545
VideoTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEV.20466.P 18189 GEV.20466.B 18814 GEV.20466.R 18568
VideoTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEV.21672.P 18810 GEV.21672.B 19435 GEV.21672.R 19190
VideoTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEV.24078.P 20359 GEV.24078.B 20982 GEV.24078.R 20738
Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rectangular Plinth
! Notes:
All units above are standard with wood tops and wood bases.
An eased edge detail is standard on tops; see kerf option below.